msconcursos

Grupo Sarmento

h

SEBRAE - RO 2023

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

813521
814349
813733
814641
814595
813756
814164
814196
814028
813531
814136
814156
813724
813723
814628
814306
813535
814044
814613
813379
814574
813602
814014
814336
814254
814064
814012
813394
813482
814390
814584
814614
813760
813719
813779

Nome

ADILSON GONGALVES DOS SANTOS
ADRIANA CEZARIO DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO FERREIRA PLASTER
ADRIEL MORAES DE CASTRO
ADRIELY VITAL SILVA

AGDA SARAI STUR

ALAN MORAIS GORAYEB

ALANA ZAMORA ALVES LEAO
ALCIMARA BATISTA VASCONCELOS
ALDO RODOLFO DE MELO SILVA
ALESSANDRA DE JESUS ROSA SILVA
ALEX RAMOS BATISTA

ALEXIA MACIEL DE ASSIS

ALINE COLARES SPALENZA

ALINE FAGUNDES DE MELO

ALINE PEREZ KRAUSE
ALISANGELA LIMA FERREIRA
ALLYSON LUCAS ARAUJO SARAIVA
ALTAIR SOUZA FERNANDES
AMABLE KASSIANI RIQUELME JORGE
AMANDA ORLANDO BEHENCK
AMARILDO PINHEIRO VIRGULINO
ANA CRISTINA NASCIMENTO VIEIRA
ANA CRISTINA SOUZA OLIVEIRA
ANA MARTA DA COSTA MENEZES
ANA NOGUEIRA TRIZOTI

ANA QUELLI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ANDERLEIA DA CUNHA

ANDRE LUIS HERRERA ALVES DA CUNHA
ANDREIA DE MOURA DA SILVA
ANDREW LUCENA SCHROEDER
ANDREWS BOTELHO REGIS

ANGELA PEREIRA ALVES

ANGRIA NUNES DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
ANIELLY FALCAO SPEROTTO

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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SEBRAE - RO 2023

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

813408
813689
814024
814545
814130
813653
813871
813579
814624
813454
814045
813885
814596
814636
813797
813976
814637
813385
814592
814579
813557
814296
813869
814217
813992
813444
813518
814203
813388
814503
813926
814549
813666
814577
814569

Nome

ANNA CLARA BULHOES DOROFE
ARDESON PEREIRA MIRANDA

ARIANE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
ARTENIZE GOMES SANTIAGO

ARTUR CERNOV DE SIQUEIRA

BEATRIZ FERNANDA RAMOS

CAMILA BANDEIRA TAQUES FORTE
CAMILA DA CUNHA BEZERRA

CAMILA LUANA CASTRO LIMA FERREIRA
CAMILA MARCOLINO RODRIGUES
CAMILA SCHIAVINATO CANOVA LAGARES
CARLA CORREA CAMINHA

CARLA FERNANDES

CARLOS ALBERTO DA ROCHA NOGUEIRA
CARLOS JAVIER VALDEZ DEJO
CAROLINA SPIER

CAROLINE DIAS TAVARES PINHEIRO
CASSIA TATIANA DE MORAIS
CASSIUS KLEY SANTOS DUARTE

CELIO REIS SALES TROCZINSKI

CESAR VECCHI DE CARVALHO FERREIRA
CHRISTIANE ZUCCO

CLAUDEMIR PAULO DE OLIVEIRA
CLAUDIA COSTA DA SILVA

CLAVER FERREIRA DA SILVA

CLEILSON DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
CLERISMAR FERNANDES DA SILVA
CRISTIANE DINIZ DA SILVA BRITO
CRISTIANE PORFIRIO CHAGAS BRITO
CRISTIELE DE ALMEIDA COSTA
CRISTIELLY GLOWASKY

DAIANY LIMA DA SILVA

DAILAN SULIVAN BRANDAO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIELE GOMES LEAL

DANIELE RODRIGUES SILVA VASCONCELOS DA COSTA

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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SEBRAE - RO 2023

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

813705
813395
814312
813922
813812
814189
813477
814609
813826
814600
814034
814492
813543
813362
814615
813887
814265
814597
813467
814337
814132
814226
814593
813360
813354
814611
814626
814588
814563
813529
814048
814075
814371
814253
814378

Nome

DANILO SMERECKI CORREA DE FARIA
DARLLAN URIEL DA SILVA

DAVI LIMA E SILVA

DAVID ANDRE CHAGAS LUZ

DEBORA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA
DEBORAH REGINA ALEXANDRE
DEIVIDE STEFANI CAGULA ARCOVERDE
DENISE VIVAN

DIEIVA SILVA DE SOUZA

DIOANE JULIANE KAYOMARA DE OLIVEIRA
DRIELLI RECH DE CAMARGO STEVANELLI
EDERSON JOSE DA SILVA

EDERSON NOGARA

EDILEA MANIQUE BARRETO

EDINA MARIA VIEIRA PROENCA
EDUARDO KELLER MELO DE SOUZA
EDYHADD PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
ELAINE CAROLINA DE MANACES
ELDENIR MACEDO BRASILIO

ELIANE MIRANDA DE SOUZA ALVES
ELIANE PEREIRA DA SILVA

ELIENE DE PAULA SILVA

ELISANGELA BRUNA SOST

ELOISE AGUIAR BASILIO

EMENY YUKIMI SATO

ERIVELTO CARLOS OLIVEIRA ARAUJO
ERMERSON DE SOUZA PEREIRA
ESTER ARLINDO SILVA

ESTER RODRIGUES PALMA

ESTEVAM FERNANDES MAGALHAES
EVELLIN FREITAS NUNES

FABIANO LUTERIO DE OLIVEIRA
FABIO ADRIANO LOPES SERRA

FABIO DE JESUS FURTUOSO

FABIO GONCALVES DE SOUZA

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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Grupo Sarmento

‘ SEBRAE - RO 2023
MSCONCUISOS

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

814401
814114
814060
814618
814575
814601
813726
814639
813658
813412
813591
813396
813614
813508
814551
814539
814305
813946
814021
814307
813995
813747
813372
814263
813687
813485
814646
814001
813643
813377
813987
813762
813540
813392
813934

Nome

FABIOLA HEY LIMA DA SILVA

FILIPE COIMBRA LOPES
FLAVIA SOUZA DE ALMEIDA
FRANCIANE ALVES DA SILVA DO CARMO
FRANCIANE CASTRO LACERDA
FRANCISCA ZONETE NORONHA PAIVA
FRANKELIN DOS SANTOS SILVA
GABRIELLA BURATTI DE OLIVEIRA
GESSICA DE SOUZA ZANATO

GILIANE PERIN

GIOVANNA DA COSTA STUANI

GISELE PEREIRA GONGALVES

GLEISY KARLLA DA SILVEIRA SANTOS
GRACIELLY VIEIRA DOS SANTOS
HEDER ALVES DE ALENCAR

HELEN KARINE DE SOUZA MORAIS DA SILVA MARTINS
HELOA DA COSTA SANTOS

ILCILENE DA SILVA ANDRADE MALINI
IRLENE BEZERRA EPAMINONDAS

ISAAC ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA

ISMAYR CARLOS ALVES XAVIER

IVO DE OLIVEIRA COSTA JUNIOR
IZABELLY SILVA DOS SANTOS

JAILSON SILVA AGUIAR

JAIRO MARQUES LOPES

JANIKELE ALMEIDA BATISTA
JAQUELINE ALVES TEIXEIRA
JAQUELINE BERG DE SOUZA CORRADI
JAQUELINE DOS SANTOS ALVES
JEOVANYS DOMINGOS LUCIO

JESSICA DA CRUZ SCHARF

JESSICA DA SILVA RODRIGUES CHAVES
JHONATAN MARCLEO RAMOS GANDOLFI
JOAO REGINALDO DE ALENCAR FILHO
JOAO VITOR MIGLIORANZA

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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SEBRAE - RO 2023

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

814102
814273
813626
813562
814197
814134
814402
814567
813495
814069
814612
814594
814153
813425
813646
814290
813612
813629
813576
813718
813781
813435
814163
814072
813398
814320
814552
813373
814108
814083
813358
813374
814556
814133
813997

Nome

JOCIVANI SOUSA BARROS ARAUJO
JOEDNA SOUSA DA COSTA

JOEL TOME DOS SANTOS

JONATAN DE PAULA ALVES MEIRELES
JOSE FELIX TEIXEIRA DE ALMEIDA JUNIOR
JOSE TORRENTE DA ROCHA

JOSIANE ROCHA

JOSINEIA DE ALMEIDA DOS REIS
JUCINEIA CORREIA DE ARAUJO
JULIANA MESSIAS DA SILVA

JUNIOR ALVES MADEIRA

KAMILLA SILVA FAIAO

KAMILLY MORON GOMES

KARINE LINHARES BARBOSA

KAROLINA FERREIRA DA SILVA DAMACENO FERNANDES

KASSIA MOTTER PINHEIRO

KATIA MOCELLIN

KATIUCYA JULIAO DE MOURA MANFREDINI
KEILA CAROLINE DA SILVA FERREIRA
KEILA DE SOUZA FERREIRA

KEVIN DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

KLAYSSON ROBERTO MUNIZ

LAIS OLIVEIRA NUNES

LAURA QUENIA ALVES CASTRO DAMASCENA

LEIA SANTOS SOUZA

LEONARDO DOS SANTOS CRISPIM
LEONARDO FELIPE LIMA DA COSTA
LILIA DE FATIMA SANTOS PINHEIRO
LILIANI LOPES LACERDA ZUKE
LISLAINE ALVES DE SOUZA PEREIRA
LIZIANE ROCKSTROH PEREIRA
LUCAS HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA BARRETO
LUCAS MATHEUS VENITAS DA SILVA
LUCIANO JOSE DE LIMA

LUCIKARI REJANE GONCALVES

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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Grupo Sarmento

‘ SEBRAE - RO 2023
MSCONCUISOS

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

813420
813727
814367
813919
814649
813998
813552
814647
813582
813677
814413
813605
814608
813753
813382
813757
813958
814617
813511
813549
813510
813522
813713
814177
813532
814598
813631
813455
813499
813682
814553
813469
814135
813434
813628

Nome

LUCIMAR ANTONIO LUBIANA GONGALVES
LUIS ADRIANO FERMOW

LUIZ EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA

LUZIA NUNES DE OLIVIRA

MAGDAIANA OLIVEIRA ROCHA

MAGNA MARIA SIMOES PRESTES

MAIARA ALVES TRINDADE DE SOUZA
MAICON SERRAO GAVINO

MAISA CRISTINA MASS

MAISA EMANOELA COSTA LUCENA STOCCO
MARCELLY DA SILVA BRAGA

MARCELO AUGUSTO PIRES DE CAMARGO
MARCELO DE LIMA

MARCELO WELITON DA SILVA ALMEIDA
MARCONY PEIXOTO PACHECO

MARCOS AURELIO FURUKAWA

MARCOS JUNIOR FACCIN

MARCUS VINICIUS DA ROCHA GOUVEIA CARDOSO
MARENI DE FATIMA PRADO PASTORE
MARIA MYCHELLYNE CRISTINA DE SOUSA AYRES
MARIA ROSILENE DIAS VENTURA
MARILAINE GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS
MARILENE DILL

MARILENE GALDINO LIMA

MARILZA GONCALVES E SILVA MOURA
MARINETE MONTEIRO DE BARROS
MARIZA DE ALMEIDA PIEPER

MATHEUS DE OLIVEIRA BISPO

MATHEUS HENRIQUE DALLA COSTA LUZ
MATTHAUS MARTINS FONTES

MAURO MACKERT TONETO

MAXSAMARA LEITE SILVA

MAYAME MARTINS COSTA

MAYCON DEL PIERO DA SILVA

MICHAEL SARAIVA RODRIGUES

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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Grupo Sarmento

‘ SEBRAE - RO 2023
MSCONCUISOS

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

813769
814345
814211
814383
813386
814289
814541
814583
813821
813416
814240
813422
813363
814578
814648
814107
813355
813798
813952
813768
814555
814581
814377
814562
813411
813732
813520
813352
813413
813356
814589
814554
813963
814533
814559

Nome

MICHELE MARIA DANIEL RAMOS
MICHELEN SOUZA DA SILVA

MIDIA AGADA CAMPOS VIEIRA

MILENA OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO

MILTON GIOVANI FRANCA QUEIROZ
MILTON RAMALHO SIMOES JUNIOR

MIRIAM LEAO DE LIMA

MIRIAM VONILHA DOS SANTOS

MOEMA CANIZO DA SILVA

MYLLA PEREIRA DA COSTA

NALZITO MACEDO CAMPOS

NEILA AZEVEDO DOS ANJOS

NEILIANE ALVES TEIXEIRA

NEIR ANTONIO DE CARVALHO

NELSON ZORNITA JUNIOR

NEURILANDIO ARAUJO REIS

NIEDJA FLAVIA BATISTA BEZERRA

OLIMPIA MIRANDA DOS SANTOS

OTAVIO HENRIQUE DOMINGOS DE ABREU E SILVA
PAOLA ASSAMI BRASIL SUDO

PATRICIA ALVES BAZONI

PATRICIA COELHO DA SILVA

PATRICIA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS MONTOIA
PATRICIA LIMA MENDES

PATRICK JECKSON SOUSA DA CUNHA
PAULA KAROLLAYNE RUBIO SATURNINO
PAULO HENRIQUE MOTOSUKE

PAULO VITOR PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
PERPETUA SOCORRO SOUZA CARRIGO HOREAY
PRISCILA NOGUTI ALENCAR SILVA NEIVA
RACHEL MIDORI CODA MIYAI

RAFAEL DA SILVA MOREIRA

RAFAELA RODRIGUES ARRABACA
RAILINNE KINSSINGER DA SILVA CAMPOS
REBECCA GARDENIA RODRIGUES AGUIAR

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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Grupo Sarmento

‘ SEBRAE - RO 2023
MSCONCUISOS

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

813577
814098
813892
814590
814147
814546
814242
814239
813731
814486
813681
814543
814625
813829
814623
813604
814527
814510
814311
814566
813421
813429
813400
813739
813864
814365
814042
814620
813448
813544
813539
813479
814607
814115
813748

Nome

REGIS DE LIMA RIO

RENAN JUNIO CARDOSO VIEIRA

RI CIRIACO GOMES

RICARDO BAUTZ

RONEL CAMURGA DA SILVA

RONYSTON RESNER VANUCHI
ROSANGELA PEREIRA COTRIM
ROSINETE ODISIO DOS SANTOS

RUBENS DOMINGOS DA CRUZ

RUBISLEY DA COSTA BATISTA

RUCICLEIA ARAUJO BOTELHO

RUDAN MAGALHAAES DA COSTA
SALVADOR JUNIOR DA SILVA VASCONCELOS
SAMUEL LOPES DO NASCIMENTO

SARA LINE SILVEIRA ARAUJO MEDEIROS
SAYONARA SILVA CARVALHO

SIBELY GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

SILVANO SIMAO DE SOUZA
SILVERIO SMAHA JUNIOR

SOLIANE GOMES DE ALENCAR
TAMILES DA SILVA DOS ANJOS
TATIANA NARA SADECK

TATIANE DA SILVA PEREIRA GUIMARAES
TAUANE KARINE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
TEREZA RAQUEL AUGSBURGER DE MOURA CORREA
THAIS DA CONCEICAO BOMFIM MACHADO
THAIS ROBERTO MENEZES

THAIS SONSIM DE OLIVEIRA FONTES
THALYNY PINHO DO AMARANTE
THAYNE DE SA REIS

THAYNE KAREN DE CORDUVA VIEIRA
THIANY ALVES ORLANDO

TIAGO DOS SANTOS BALEEIRO

TONNY SMAYLON GOMES DE CARVALHO
UZAMOR LEANDRO DE SOUZA PESSOA NETO

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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‘ SEBRAE - RO 2023
MSCONCUISOS

INSCRICOES DEFERIDAS - GERAL

Cargo:

ANALISTA TECNICO |

Inscricao

814580
814632
813697
814572
814246
813865
814173
813370
813878
814247
814154
813524
814138
813359
813794
814550
814084
813640
813979
814547
814159
813563
813459
814300
814165
814508
813567
814059
813742
814599
813613
814542
814325

Nome

VALDIVIA MAR DE OLIVEIRA FILHA
VALERIA RAMALHO VALERIANO

VALTER HENRIQUE WERNECK DE ARAUJO
VANESSA AZEVEDO MACEDO RODRIGUES
VANESSA BRUNA GONGALVES GALVAO
VANESSA INGRID JAINES

VANESSA SALAME

VANIA ATIARES BRANDAO

VICTOR GABRIEL BRAGANCA RODRIGUES
VICTOR MACEDO DE SOUZA

VILSON DE SOUSA

VINICIUS LEMOS DE CARVALHO

VITOR EDUARDO CARDOSO

VIVIANE ALMEIDA DO PRADO

VIVIANI BERNARDI

WAGNA GONGALVES DE LIMA
WAGNER DOS SANTOS MACHADO
ANDRE LUIZ VITALINO DOS SANTOS
CAMILA ARAUJO FERNANDES

DIANA CAROLINE CHAVES DE OLIVEIRA
EDIANA DE SOUSA SILVA

EMANOELE CASSOL MEIRA

JOICE DIAS CALDAS

THALYSSA RYLARE CAVALCANTE DE ARAUJO
ALISSON DE SOUZA LIMA

EANES BARBOZA FEIJO

GABRIEL MOURAO BOECHAT DE LACERDA
LAURA KIM

NILSON NEVES HOLOSBACH

OEZIOS DE SOUZA NORMADO

RAFAEL RAMOS PONTES

RAYSSON CHRISTIAN CHAVES BUNA
TATIANA LEMOS DA SILVA MACHADO

313 Candidatos

sexta-feira, 15 de setembro de 2023
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